

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 697-698 OF 2008

FEDN.OF KARNATAKA CHAM.OF COM.& INDUS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA POWER TRANSMISSION CORP.LD.&OR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4726 of 2008

Civil Appeal NO. 5342 of 2008

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1423-1427 of 2010

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Date: 05/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.
Mr. Venkat Subramaniam T.R., Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

Ms. Swapna Shashadari, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

Mr. Somiran Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel appearing for the
Appellants, adjourned for two weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER